
This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk

18cm x 2col.

PID(L) Website: www.wapda.gov.pk PRD(L)/WAPDA/267(2022-23) 

DONATE FOR DIAMER BASHA & MOHMAND DAMS

WAPDA Decade of Dams

MANGLA DAM ORGANIZATION 
WAPDA MANGLA TENDER NOTICE

TENDER ENQUIRY NO. COL-01/22-23

Resident Engineer (Civil)
MDO, WAPDA Mangla

Contact No. 0544-671063

1. The Employer, Pakistan WAPDA represented by Resident  Engineer, (Civil) MDO 
Mangla invites sealed  bids from eligible firms licensed by the Pakistan Engineering 
Council in category C-6 or above having specialized code in the relevant field 
renewed for the year 2022-2023 for the following works:-

2. A complete set of Bidding Documents for each work may be purchased separately 
on submission of a written application upon payment of non-refundable fee of 
Rs.1000/- (Rupees One Thousand only) each from the office of Resident Engineer 
(Civil), MDO, WAPDA Mangla during office hour upto 28.03.2023.
3. All bid documents must be delivered to O/o Resident Engineer (Civil) MDO, 
WAPDA, Mangla at or before 14:00 hours on 29.03.2023. Bids will be opened at 
14:30 hours on the same day in the presence of bidder/his representative at 
Committee Room of Project Office, Mangla Dam Organization (MDO), WAPDA 
Mangla.
Note:-
• Firm must be registered on Active Tax Payer List of FBR / FBR GoAJK.
• Application on original letter pad must contain complete address, contact number 
(PTCL).
• Bidding documents shall be issued to contractor/other authorised person                   
(duly authorized on judicial stamp paper attested by Notary Public) upon production 
of original CNIC. A person will be authorized to purchase tender against one firm.
• WAPDA reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders as per PPRA Rules.
• The advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk and 
WAPDA website www.wapda.gov.pk.

Sr. 
No. Name of Scheme Bid 

Security  
Completion 

Period 
i.   Electrical Rewiring of Residential & Non-

Residential Buildings at Mangla Colonies 
Rs. 

30,000/- 60 days 

ii.   Repair & Maintenance of Inter College 
Mangla 

Rs. 
45,000/- 60 days 

iii.   Construction of Dustbins & Cleaning of 
Manhole & Flushing of Sewer Lines at Right & 
Left Bank Colonies Mangla 

Rs. 
45,000/- 60 days 

iv.   Replacement of Door & Windows at Left Bank 
& Right Bank Colony Mangla 

Rs. 
30,000/- 60 days 

v.   Paper for plain paper copier (A-4 size), 
imported (in original packing) 80 GSM. 
Brilliant white offset paper in size & substance 
of 210 x 297 mm. (Variation allowed in 
gramage to the extent of -5% unlimited on 
plus side & in size 1/8" / 3 mm), Four sides 
trimmed paper (bluish or creamish paper will 
not be acceptable) 

Rs. 
25,000/- 30 days 


